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DATE TIME LOCATION MEETING TYPE 

2023    

Tues, June 13 9:30 AM 3CW Community Center BOD 

Tues, July 11 9:30 AM 3CW Community Center BOD 

Tues, Aug 8 9:30 AM 3CW Community Center BOD 

Tues, Sept 12 6:30 PM 3CW Community Center BOD 

Tues, Oct 10 9:30 AM 3CW Community Center BOD 

Tues, Nov 7 9:30 AM 3CW Community Center BOD 

Thurs, Nov 16 5:30 PM TBD 
 

General 
Membership 

Meeting 

Tues, Dec 12 9:30 AM 3CW Community Center BOD 

2024    

Tues, Jan 9 9:30 AM 3CW Community Center BOD 

Tues, Feb 13 9:30 AM 3CW Community Center BOD 

Tues, Mar 12 6:30 PM 3CW Community Center BOD 

Tues, Apr 9 9:30 AM 3CW Community Center BOD 

Tues, May 7 9:30 AM 3CW Community Center BOD 

Thurs, May 16 5:30 PM TBD General 
Membership 

Meeting 

Tues, June 11 9:30 AM 3CW Community Center BOD 

 


